


State Representative 335

Democratic Primary

otr



336 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

2,764 2.290 983

2,764 2,290 983

104 6.141

104 6,141

State Election

'== °
£. E

oD

910
793
379
380
313

402
409
450
494
467

423
591

884
694
430

448
359
598
617

201



1980 State Representative 337

Democratic Primary

Eighth

Bristol

District

FALL RIVER
Wd.4 Pet. A,

F; Wd.5,6
Westport
TOTALS

Republican Primary

234

421

State Election

Eighth

Bristol

District
££ E

|oQ

FALL RIVER
Wd.4 Pct.A

B
F..

Wd5 Pct.A

B .

C.
D.

Wd.6 Pct.A

B
C
D
E..

F..

G
H

Westport
Pct.A

B
C
D
E

TOTALS

146

227
369
271

284

153

306
489
507
402

261

407
390
490
377

1,143

727

19

26

20
13

21

121

51

52
99
177

132
68

92
110

148
165
95

288
423
334
204
358

1,045

174

273
458
357
336

205
407
671

640
470

353
524
540
655
476

1,187

1,439

1,497

, 944
1,187

12,793



338 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Ninth

Bristol

District

1980

Berkley
Dartmouth
Freetown
Lakeville

TOTALS

State Election

Republican Primary

32
487
136
208
863

Ninth
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Democratic Primary



340 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

1980

Eleventh

Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD
Wd 1 Pet.

A

B
C
D
E

F

G
H
I

Wd.2 Pet A



1980 State Representative 341

Democratic Primary

State Election

Republican Primary

Q



342 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Thirteenth

Bristol

District

1980

NEW BEDFORD
Wd.4, Pet D;

Wd.5,6
TOTALS

Thirteenth

Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD
Wd.4 Pet. D
Wd.5 Pet.

A

B
C
D
E
F

G
H

Wd6Pct.A
B
C
D
E

F

G
H

J

TOTALS

State Election

Z E

oG

366
273
289
336
316

391

430
469
490
633

593
452
173
251

253

196
156

177

239
102

6,585

226
143
143
178
164

161

202
247
232
444

352
325
138
191

166

140

89
121

103
35

3,800

Republican Primary

46



1980 State Representative 343

Fourteenth

Bristol

District

Foxborough
N Attleborough
Plainville

TOTALS

Fourteenth

Bristol

District

Foxborough



344 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

First

Essex
District

1980

Amesbury
NEWBURYPORT
Salisbury

TOTALS

First

Essex
District

Amesbury
Pet 1

2

3

4

5

6

NEWBURYPORT
Wd.1 Pet 1

Wd2Pct1
Wd 3 Pet 1

Wd.4 Pet 1

Wd5Pct1
Wd6Pct1

Salisbury

TOTALS

Republican Primary

— 155
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Democratic Primary

12



346 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Third

Essex
District

HAVERHILL
Wd. 1,2,4

TOTALS

Third

Essex
District

HAVERHILL
Wd.1 Pet 1

2

3

Wd.4 Pct.1

2

3

2,946
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Democratic Primary

o-g

5 i



348 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Fifth

Essex
District

GLOUCESTER
Manchester
Rockport
TOTALS

1980

State Election

Fifth

Essex
District



1980 State Representative 349

Sixth

Essex
District

BEVERLY
TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

377
377

2,213

2,213

Sixth

Essex
District

:m E

'OQ

BEVERLY
Wd.1 Pet 1.

2

Wd.2 Pet .1.

2

Wd.3 Pet .1

2

Wd4 Pet 1

2

Wd.5 Pet .1

2

Wd.6 Pet 1

2

TOTALS

774
811

702

796
711

833

515
638

730
714
495
720
309

899
828

768
723

8,257

75



350 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

1980

Seventh


